
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE 6:48
Turn left at stop light. Head up Route 2 to the South Marshall St. exit in 

McMechen
Turn left at stop sign Say "#80 up Benwood Hill - 80 Clear"  go right up Benwood 

Hill
7:00

1 107 Veteran's Lane on Benwood Hill - big gravel lot on right 7:02

2
147 Veteran's Lane on right - big gravel lot with black truck waiting with student 

(WEDNESDAYS ONLY)
7:02

3
48 Lenora Lane on left after dirt pile little green sign at the end of the driveway 

(CROSS)
7:03

4
1272 Benwood Hill - Gravel drive on the left - Car will be waiting

(CROSS)
7:04

5 Fisher's Lane on the right - Cars will be waiting 7:05

6 Two houses past Fisher's Lane - 19 Oak Hill Drive on the right 7:07

7
1952 Benwood Hill Road - on left - blue house - student standing at end of 

driveway (CROSS - 1)
7:08

8
2017 Benwood Hill - two-story tan house with attached garage on right - 

students will be at the end of the driveway
7:09

9
2152 Benwood Hill - Chain link fence around yard on the left hand side (CROSS)

7:09

10
2218 and 2223 Benwood Hill - gray house on left-hand side of road - brown 

house on right side - student at end of driveway (CROSS)
7:09

11
2264 Benwood Hill - yellow/brown house on left with flag on the roof and pool 

in the yard (CROSS)
7:10

12 Hulls Lane on your right 7:11

13 Pleasant Drive on your left (CROSS) 7:11

14 2917 Benwood Hill - white tailer with attached garage on your right 7:12

15 Fort Clarke Drive on your left *students will be waiting* (CROSS) 7:12

End of Benwood Hill - turn left at stop sign onto route 86

16
4 Pleasant Hill *Brown house with covered porch - will see Rt. 88 & 86* (CROSS)

7:14

17
SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - get transfers from Bus #83, Bus #63, Bus #53, and 

Bus #56 after unloading - transfer to #83 all Hilltop students
7:15

Take Route 88 to Route 86 and make a right onto Route 86

18 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - transfer one Gateway student to Bus #64 7:45

Return to BUS GARAGE 7:55

Bus # 80-22 - Stop Schedule - AM        
Driver - Nadine McCardle                Location - Benwood Hill/Glen Dale Heights        

Revised 12.13.2024                      *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE at 3:03

1 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 3:25

Go up Route 86

2 Box 192 - drive on left across from Carriage House Salon (CROSS) 3:30

3 Top O' Hill Lane on right 3:30

4 Midway Lane on the right after Top O' Hill Lane 3:31

5 Box 527 Glen Dale Heights - right side - red roofed carport 3:32

6 Buena Vista Drive 3:32

7
708 Glen Dale Heights - pass 40 MPH sign - see brown post with the address - 

right
3:33

8 Reilly Hill Road - across from Locust Lane (CROSS) 3:37

9
1951 Glen Dale Heights - on right after two yellow turn arrows - brick house with 

bushes in front
3:37

10 2962 Glen Dale Heights - two-story big bluish-gray house on left (CROSS) 3:37

11 Box 62 Glen Dale Heights - driveway on left past Box 2770 (CROSS) 3:38

12 Box 3198 - green/yellow house on left side (CROSS) 3:38

13
Box 4090 Glen Dale Heights - house on hill on left with long gravel driveway after 

gas well pad (CROSS)
3:39

14 Hickory Lane - on right white sign with brown letters 3:40
15 Sunset Lane/Williamsburg Farms - some will (CROSS) 3:40
16 Marshall Drive across from Benwood Hill on right 3:42

17 SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:44

18 HILLTOP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:46

19
Go down Rt. 86  - 4th house from Butch's Corner on right - 4 Pleasant Hill Road - 

brown house with covered porch
3:50

Say "#80 down Benwood Hill, 80 clear"  Head down Benwood Hill on right 3:50

20 Fort Clarke Estates before 30 MPH speed limit sign on right 3:50

21 2917 Benwood Hill - left side - white trailer (CROSS) 3:52

22 Pleasant Drive - on the right - green & white sign 3:53

23 James Hull Court on right - dad will be waiting 3:53

24
2257 Brown / Burgundy house on the left - vehicle in yard (CROSS)

WEDNESDAYS, THURSDAYS AND FRIDAYS ONLY
3:53

25 Hulls Lane on your left *adults will be waiting* (CROSS) 3:54

26
2264 Benwood Hill yellow/brown house on right with flag on roof and swimming 

pool
3:55

27
2218 and 2223 Benwood Hill - light gray house with deck on right-hand side of 

road with paved driveway - brown brick house on left (CROSS)
3:56

28
2152 Benwood Hill - small white home - Chain link fence around yard on right 

hand side
3:56

29 2017 Benwood Hill - tan house with shutters with attached garage (CROSS) 3:57

30 1952 Benwood Hill Road - on right - blue house (CROSS - 1) 3:58

31 19 Oak Hill on your left (CROSS) 3:59

32 Fishers Lane on your left *parents will be waiting* (CROSS) 4:00

33 1271 Benwood Hill - gravel drive on right 4:02

34 48 Lenora Lane - on the right - little green sign at the end of driveway 4:03

35 107 Veteran's Lane - big gravel lot on left (CROSS) 4:03

Driver - Nadine McCardle                      Location - Benwood Hill/Glen Dale Heights               

Bus # 80-22 - Stop Schedule - PM (PM Continued on Back)



Back to BUS GARAGE                                                                          4:20

Revised 12.13.2024                      *denotes seldom rides


